WorkUp®  Adjustable  Tables  Pr ice L i s t
             March 14, 2012
                Updated January 1, 2016
            800-424-2432
2
 WorkUp® Tables
 General Information
WORKUP® MODEL CRANK TABLE

 General Information
4
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order
form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See
“How To Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is
required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that
no choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of
□ indicate that no other alternatives
are available.
 WorkUp® Tables
 Fixed Height
 HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
A Select basic model.
B Select edge style.
   54B -  1-1/4" Vinyl bullnose
74P -  74P edge
PL -  Postformed edge
KN -  Knife edge
C Select base option.
   G -  Glides (4 glides)
R -  Rolling base (1 foot w/rollers,
1 foot w/glides)  ; add $47
D Select edge color.
    Refer to color addendum at ki.com or KI
Fabrics & Finishes binder.
  Edge color offerings are based on edge
style selections.
E Select surface finish.
    Refer to color addendum at ki.com or KI
Fabrics & Finishes binder.
  Surface finish offerings are based on edge
style selections.
F Select base finish.
    Refer to color addendum at ki.com or
KI Fabrics & Finishes binder.
MODEL  A x B x C
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
 Basic
Model
 Edge
Style  Base
 Edge
Color
 Surface
Finish
 Base
Finish
 Rectangular Tables - 22"D  21-1/2 x 34-1/2"  WU2236FX □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
 69.0#
 • 29" height
• Adjustable glides
 21-1/2 x 40-1/2"  WU2242FX □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
 66.0#
 21-1/2 x 46-1/2"  WU2248FX □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
 70.0#
  21-1/2 x 52-1/2"  WU2254FX □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
 75.0#
 WUFX   21-1/2 x 58-1/2"  WU2260FX □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
 79.0#
   21-1/2 x 64-1/2"  WU2266FX □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
 91.0#
   21-1/2 x 70-1/2"  WU2272FX □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
 95.0#

         903        1023 N/A        1222
6
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order
form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See
“How To Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is
required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that
no choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of
□ indicate that no other alternatives
are available.
 WorkUp® Tables
 Ratchet Adjustable Height
 HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
A Select basic model.
B Select edge style.
   54B -  1-1/4" Vinyl bullnose
74P -  74P edge
PL -  Postformed edge
KN -  Knife edge
C Select base option.
   G -  Glides (4 glides)
R -  Rolling base (1 foot w/rollers,
1 foot w/glides)  ; add $47
D Select edge color.
    Refer to color addendum at ki.com or KI
Fabrics & Finishes binder.
  Edge color offerings are based on edge
style selections.
E Select surface finish.
    Refer to color addendum at ki.com or KI
Fabrics & Finishes binder.
  Surface finish offerings are based on edge
style selections.
F Select base finish.
    Refer to color addendum at ki.com or
KI Fabrics & Finishes binder.
G Select inner column finish.
    Refer to color addendum at ki.com or
KI Fabrics & Finishes binder.
MODEL  A x B x C
MODEL NUMBER
 Basic
Model
 Edge
Style  Base
 Edge
Color
 Surface
Finish
 Base
Finish
 Column
Finish
 Rectangular Tables - 22"D  21-1/2 x 46-1/2"  WU2248RT □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
 • 27-36" adjustable heights
• Adjustable glides
 21-1/2 x 52-1/2"  WU2254RT □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
 21-1/2 x 58-1/2"  WU2260RT □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
  21-1/2 x 64-1/2"  WU2266RT □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
 WURT   21-1/2 x 70-1/2"  WU2272RT □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
  Rectangular Tables - 24"D  23-1/2 x 46-1/2"  WU2448RT □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
 WURT  • 27-36" adjustable heights
• Adjustable glides
 23-1/2 x 52-1/2"  WU2454RT □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
  23-1/2 x 58-1/2"  WU2460RT □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
   23-1/2 x 64-1/2"  WU2466RT □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
   23-1/2 x 70-1/2"  WU2472RT □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □

 128.0#        1337        1456 N/A        1655
8
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order
form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See
“How To Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is
required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that
no choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of
□ indicate that no other alternatives
are available.
 WorkUp® Tables
 Crank Adjustable Height (Sit - Stand)
 HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
A Select basic model.
B Select edge style.
   54B -  1-1/4" Vinyl bullnose
74P -  74P edge
PL -  Postformed edge
KN -  Knife edge
C Select base option.
   G -  Glides (4 glides)
R -  Rolling base (1 foot w/rollers,
1 foot w/glides)  ; add $47
D Select edge color.
    Refer to color addendum at ki.com or KI
Fabrics & Finishes binder.
  Edge color offerings are based on edge
style selections.
E Select surface finish.
    Refer to color addendum at ki.com or KI
Fabrics & Finishes binder.
  Surface finish offerings are based on edge
style selections.
F Select base finish.
    Refer to color addendum at ki.com or
KI Fabrics & Finishes binder.
G Select inner column finish.
    Refer to color addendum at ki.com or
KI Fabrics & Finishes binder.
MODEL  A x B x C
MODEL NUMBER
 Basic
Model
 Edge
Style  Base
 Edge
Color
 Surface
Finish
 Base
Finish
 Column
Finish
 Rectangular Tables - 22"D  21-1/2 x 46-1/2"  WU2248CR □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
 • 27-44" adjustable heights
• Adjustable glides
• Adjusts at a rate of 6-1/3 turns per inch
 21-1/2 x 52-1/2"  WU2254CR □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
 21-1/2 x 58-1/2"  WU2260CR □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
 21-1/2 x 64-1/2"  WU2266CR □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
 WUCR   21-1/2 x 70-1/2"  WU2272CR □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
  Rectangular Tables - 24"D  23-1/2 x 46-1/2"  WU2448CR □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
 WUCR  • 27-44" adjustable heights
• Adjustable glides
• Adjusts at a rate of 6-1/3 turns per inch
 23-1/2 x 52-1/2"  WU2454CR □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
  23-1/2 x 58-1/2"  WU2460CR □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □

 134.0#        1557        1677 N/A        1876
10
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order
form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See
“How To Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is
required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that
no choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of
□ indicate that no other alternatives
are available.
 WorkUp® Tables
 ANSI HFES Electric Adjustable Height
 HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
A Select basic model.
B Select edge style.
   54B -  1-1/4" Vinyl bullnose
74P -  74P edge
PL -  Postformed edge
KN -  Knife edge
C Select base option.
   G -  Glides (4 glides)
R -  Rolling base (1 foot w/rollers,
1 foot w/glides)  ; add $47
D Select edge color.
    Refer to color addendum at ki.com or KI
Fabrics & Finishes binder.
  Edge color offerings are based on edge
style selections.
E Select electric control.
   S -  Standard switch
D -  Deluxe switch  ; add $114
F Select surface finish.
    Refer to color addendum at ki.com or
KI Fabrics & Finishes binder.
  Surface finish offerings are based on
edge style selections.
G Select base finish.
    Refer to color addendum at ki.com or
KI Fabrics & Finishes binder.
H Select inner column finish.
    Refer to color addendum at ki.com or
KI Fabrics & Finishes binder.
 A x B x C
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
 Basic
Model
 Edge
Style  Base
 Edge
Color
 Electrical
Control
 Surface
Finish
 Base
Finish
 Column
Finish
 21-1/2 x 46-1/2"  WU2248HF □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
 95.0#
 21-1/2 x 52-1/2"  WU2254HF □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
 101.0#
 21-1/2 x 58-1/2"  WU2260HF □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
 106.0#

       2733        2851 N/A        3051
12
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order
form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See
“How To Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is
required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that
no choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of
□ indicate that no other alternatives
are available.
 WorkUp® Tables
 Counter Balance Adjustable Height
 HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
A Select basic model.
B Select edge style.
   54B -  1-1/4" Vinyl bullnose
74P -  74P edge
PL -  Postformed edge
KN -  Knife edge
C Select base option.
   G -  Glides
R -  Rolling base (1 foot w/rollers,
1 foot w/glides)  ; add $47
D Select edge color.
    Refer to color addendum at ki.com or KI
Fabrics & Finishes binder.
  Edge color offerings are based on edge
style selections.
E Select surface finish.
    Refer to color addendum at ki.com or KI
Fabrics & Finishes binder.
  Surface finish offerings are based on edge
style selections.
F Select foot finish.
    Refer to color addendum at ki.com or
KI Fabrics & Finishes binder.
G Select frame/inner column finish.
    Refer to color addendum at ki.com or
KI Fabrics & Finishes binder.
MODEL  A x B x C
MODEL NUMBER
 Basic
Model
 Edge
Style  Base
 Edge
Color
 Surface
Finish
 Foot
Finish
 Frame/
Inner
Column
Finish
 Rectangular Tables - 22"D  21-1/2 x 46-1/2"  WU2248CB □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
 • Designed to support 15 to 45 lbs of
equipment (special weight ranges avail-
able on request)
• 28-47" adjustable heights
• Foot Finish is for foot weldments only
• Frame/inner column finish is for under
structure and inner/outer leg columns
 21-1/2 x 52-1/2"  WU2254CB □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
 21-1/2 x 58-1/2"  WU2260CB □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
 21-1/2 x 64-1/2"  WU2266CB □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
 WUCB  21-1/2 x 70-1/2"  WU2272CB □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □